SB-E-2-660  ISS.05
Operation Manual
AGN-502 Automatic gun
E P 2 – 8
                        2                                                      © 2003 ITW Finishing Systems and Products
E
Operation Manual
AGN-502 Automatic gun

1.4
FJ
1.3
FW
1.6
FX
1.1
FZ
1.2
G
0.7
AIRFLOW
1/MIN
PRESSURE
BAR
30 MB-4039-30             275 3.4
35 AV-4239-35             144 4.1
43 AV-4239-43             396 4.1
58 AV-439-58             215 3.4
62 MB-4039-62             444 3.4
64 MB-4039-64             462 3.4
67 MB-4039-67             467 3.4
78 MB-4039-78             617 4.1
80 MB-4039-80             391 4.1
186 AV-4239-186             331 3.4
704 AV-4239-704             419 3.4
705 AV-4239-705             260 2.1
765 AV-4239-765             547 4.8
777 AV-4239-777             674 4.8
797 AV-4239-797             680 4.8
880 MB-4039-880             346 3.4
                        6                                                      © 2003 ITW Finishing Systems and Products
E
Installation
IMPORTANT: To ensure that this equipment reaches you in first class condition, protective coatings, rust inhibitors